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STK531-392A-E
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

STK531-392A-E Price

Technical Information of STK531-392A-E

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series *

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

STK531-392A-E

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IC MOTOR DRIVER

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

STK531-392A-E

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Detailed Description

STK531-392A-E Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC MOTOR DRIVER
500

1 (Unlimited)

Motor Driver

STK531-392A-E 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find STK531-392A-E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order STK531-392A-E with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STK531-392A-E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for STK531-392A-E
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STK531-392A-E Stock
STK531-392A-E Inventory
Inquiry STK531-392A-E

STK531-392A-E Datasheet

Description

IC MOTOR DRIVER

STK5314 SANYO

IC MOTOR DRIVER

IGBT Modules

IC IPM INVERTER SIP29

STK531-392A SANYO

IC MOTOR DRIVER

IC MOTOR DRIVER

STK496-090C SANYO

STK496-430 SANYO

STK496-070C SANYO

IGBT Modules

STK496-070 SANYO

IC MOTOR DRIVER

IGBT Modules

MODULE IPM INVERTER 3PH 29SIP

STK5315 SANYO

STK499-140 SANYO

STK5006P AUK

IC MOTOR DRIVER

STK531-392A-E Price
STK531-392A-E Digikey
STK531-392A-E Image

Download STK531-392A-E Datasheet

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

SANYO

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

SANYO

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

SANYO

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

AUK

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STK531-392A-E Electronics
Supplier STK531-392A-E
STK531-392A-E Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

500 pcs

485 pcs

500 pcs

1016 pcs

500 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3985 pcs

1 pcs

1060 pcs

157 pcs

500 pcs

1110 pcs

500 pcs

4 pcs

50 pcs

50000 pcs

500 pcs

STK531-392A-E Components
Order STK531-392A-E Online

STK531-392A-E PDF
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